
 
 

Long-Term Care Home List 
Legend 

 

(S) = Secure unit B (#) = Basic (max # basic room) SP = Semi-Private P = Private
* = Private rooms mostly available to 

residents of the home as internal transfers 
◊ = LTCH classified as new + = LTCH classified as having 

both new and older units 
N/A = Not applicable 

 

Central Beds Address Phone Accommodations Options 
Carleton Lodge (S) 160 R.R. 2 (Hwy 16 & Woodroffe Ave), Ottawa (Nepean) 613-825-3763 B (2) N/A P ◊ 

Carlingview Manor (S) 291 2330 Carling Avenue, Ottawa 613-820-9328 B (4) SP P  
Centre d’accueil Champlain (S) 
(Francophone milieu) 160 275 Perrier Avenue, Ottawa (Vanier) 613-746-3543 B (1) SP P ◊ 

CSLD Montfort (S) (Francophone milieu) 128 705 Montreal Road, Ottawa 613-746-8602 B (2) N/A P ◊ 

Élisabeth-Bruyère Residence (S) 71 75 Bruyère Street, Ottawa 613-562-6262 B (3) SP P  
Extendicare - Laurier Manor 240 1715 Montreal Road, Ottawa 613-741-5122 B (2-4) SP P  
Extendicare - Medex 193 1865 Baseline Road, Ottawa (Nepean) 613-225-5650 B (2) SP P * 
Extendicare - New Orchard Lodge (Female 
only) 109 99 New Orchard Avenue, Ottawa 613-820-2110 B (2-3) SP P * 

Extendicare - Starwood 192 114 Starwood Avenue, Ottawa 613-224-3960 B (3) SP P * 

Extendicare - West End Villa 240 2179 Elmira Drive, Ottawa 613-829-3501 B (2) SP P  
Forest Hill (S) 156 6501 Campeau Drive, Ottawa (Kanata) 613-599-1991 B (2) N/A P ◊ 

Garden Terrace (S) 154 100 Aird Place, Ottawa (Kanata) 613-254-9702 B (2) N/A P ◊ 

Garry J. Armstrong (S) 180 200 Island Lodge Road, Ottawa 613-789-5100 B (2) N/A P ◊ 

Glebe Centre 77 Monk Street, Ottawa 613-238-2727  
►  Community (S female only) 190 B (1-2) SP P ◊ 

►  Chinese-designated Unit 32 B (1-2) SP P ◊ 

►  Deaf-designated Unit 4 B (1-2) SP P ◊ 

Granite Ridge Care Community (S) 224 5501 Abbott Street East, Stittsville 613-836-0331 B (2) N/A P ◊ 

Hillel Lodge (S) (Jewish – Designated) 121 10 Nadolny Sachs Private, Ottawa 613-728-3900 B (2) SP P ◊ 

Longfields Manor 114 330 Beatrice Drive, Ottawa (Nepean) 613-823-8999 B (2) N/A P ◊ 
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Central (cont’d) Beds Address Phone Accommodations Options 

Madonna Care Community (S) 160 1541 St. Joseph Boulevard, Ottawa (Orleans) 613-824-2040 B (2) N/A P ◊ 

Manoir Marochel 64 949 Montreal Road, Ottawa 613-744-1861 B (2) SP P ◊ 

Perley Health Seniors Care Centre (S)  1750 Russell Road, Ottawa 613-526-7171     
►   Community 160 B (1) N/A P ◊ 

►   Specialized Veteran Beds 25 B (1) N/A P ◊ 

►   Veterans Priority Access Beds 225 B (1) N/A P ◊ 

Peter D. Clark (S) 211 9 Meridian Place, Ottawa 613-274-2671 B (2) N/A P ◊ 

Résidence Saint-Louis (S) (Francophone 
milieu) 170 879 Hiawatha Park, Ottawa (Orleans) 613-562-6262 B (2) SP P ◊ 

►   Specialized Peritoneal Dialyses beds 5 B (2) N/A P ◊ 

Royal Ottawa Place 64 1145 Carling Avenue, Ottawa 613-722-6521 
(ext. 6106) B (1) N/A P ◊ 

Salvation Army Grace Manor (S) 128 1156 Wellington Street, Ottawa 613-722-8025 B (2) N/A P ◊ 

Sarsfield Colonial Home 46 2861 Regional Road 28, Sarsfield 613-835-2977 B (4) SP P  
St. Patrick’s Home (S) 286 2865 Riverside Drive, Ottawa 613-731-4660 B (2) N/A P ◊ 

Township of Osgoode Care Centre 100 R.R. 3, Metcalfe 613-821-1034 B (2) SP P + 

Villa Marconi (S) (Italian community) 128 1026 Baseline Road, Ottawa 613-727-6201 B (2) N/A P ◊ 

East 
Caressant Care Bourget 56 2279 Laval Street, P.O. Box 99, Bourget 613-487-2331 B (4) SP P + 

Centre d’accueil Roger Séguin (S) 112 435 Lemay Street, Clarence Creek 613-488-2053 B (2) SP P  
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East (cont’d) Beds Address Phone Accommodations Options 

Chartwell Champlain 60 428 Front Street, P.O. Box 275, L’Orignal 613-675-4617 B (4) SP P  
Chartwell Lancaster LTC Residence 60 105 Military Road North, P.O. Box 429, Lancaster 613-347-3016 B (4) SP P  
Dundas Manor Nursing Home 98 533 Clarence Street, P.O. Box 970, Winchester 613-774-2293 B (4) SP P * 
Foyer St. Jacques Nursing Home 60 915 Notre Dame Street, P.O. Box 870, Embrun 613-443-3442 B (3) SP P  

Foyer St. Viateur Nursing Home 57 1003 Limoges Road South, P.O. Box 119, 
Limoges 613-443-5751 B (4) SP P  

Glen-Stor-Dun Lodge (S) 129 1900 Montreal Road, Cornwall 613-933-3384 B (1-2) SP P ◊ 

►   Veterans Priority Access Beds 2 B (1-2) SP P  
Heartwood 118 201-11th Street East, Cornwall 613-933-7420 B (2-4) SP P  
Maxville Manor (S) 119 80 Mechanic Street West, Maxville 613-527-2170 B (2) SP P + 

►   Veterans Priority Access Beds 1 B (2) SP P  
Pinecrest Nursing Home 60 101 Parent Street, P.O. Box 250, Plantagenet 613-673-4835 B (2) SP P  
Résidence Prescott and Russell (S) 142 1020 Cartier Boulevard, Hawkesbury 613-632-2755 B (2) SP P  
►   Veterans Priority Access Beds 2 B (2) SP P  
Sandfield Place 52 220 Emma Street, Cornwall 613-933-6972 B (4) SP P * 

►   Veterans Priority Access Beds 1 B (4) SP P  
Southbridge – Cornwall Replacing Manoir Parisien 
summer 2022 160 800 Nick Kaneb Drive, Cornwall, ON K6H 0G4 613-933-2592 B N/A P  
Manoir Parisien Manor 64 439 Second Street East, Cornwall 613-933-2592 B (2-3) SP P  
►   Veterans Priority Access Beds 1 B (2-3) SP P  
St. Joseph’s Villa (S – female secure only, 
couples do not share rooms) 150 14 York Street, Cornwall 613-933-6040 B (1) SP P ◊ 

The Palace 70 92 Centre Street, P.O. Box 300, Alexandria 613-525-2022 B (2-4) SP P * 

Tsi ion kwa nonh so:té 50 70 Kawehnoke Apartments Road, R. R. #3, 
Cornwall Island 613-932-1409 B (2) SP P ◊ 
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East (cont’d) Beds Address Phone Accommodations Options 
Woodland Villa 110 30 Milles Roches Road, R. R. #1, Long Sault 613-534-2276 B (4) SP P  
►   Veterans Priority Access Beds 1 B (4) SP P  
West  

Almonte Country Haven 82 333 Country Street, P.O. Box 250, Almonte 613-256-3095 B (4) SP P * 

Bonnechere Manor (S) 176 470 Albert Street, Renfrew 613-432-4873 B (2) SP P ◊ 
►   Veterans Priority Access Beds 2 B (2) SP P  
Caressant Care Cobden 64 12 Wren Drive, P.O. Box 430, Cobden 613-646-2109 B (2) N/A P ◊ 

Fairview Manor (S) 111 75 Spring Street, Almonte 613-256-3113 B (2) N/A P ◊ 

Four Seasons Lodge 10 117 Banting Drive, Deep River 613-584-3333 B (1) SP P ◊ 

Groves Park Lodge 75 470 Raglan Street North, Renfrew 613-432-5823 B (3) SP P + 

Marianhill (S) 127 600 Cecelia Street, Pembroke 613-735-6838 B (2) SP P  
►   Veterans Priority Access Beds 2 B (2) SP P  
Miramichi Lodge (S) 162 725 Pembroke Street West, Pembroke 613-735-0175 B (2) N/A P ◊ 

►   Veterans Priority Access Beds 2 B (2) N/A P ◊ 

North Renfrew LTC 20 47 Ridge Road, P.O. Box 1988, Deep River 613-584-1900 B (1) N/A P ◊ 
Southbridge – Kemptville Replacing Bayfield 
manor summer 2022 160 121 George Street West, Kemptville K0G 1J0 613-258-7484 B N/A P  

Bayfield Manor Nursing Home 66 100 Elvira Street, P.O. Bag 3000, Kemptville 613-258-7484 B (4) SP P  
Stoneridge Manor 60 256 High Street, Carleton Place 613-257-4355 B (4) SP P  
The Grove 96 274 Ida Street North, Arnprior 613-623-6547 B (2) N/A P ◊ 

Valley Manor 89 88 Mintha Street, P. O. Box 880, Barry's Bay 613-756-2643 B (2) SP P  
►   Veterans Priority Access Beds 1 N/A N/A P  
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Long-Term Care Home List 

Short Stay Respite 

6.22 (22/02) 

Dates and LTCH selected are booked based on availability and to be confirmed by the Home and Community Care Support Services. 
(S) = Secure unit available. 

Central Address Notes 
# of Secure

Beds 
if applicable

Total # of 
respite beds 

Extendicare - Laurier Manor 1715 Montreal Road, Ottawa 3 Male, 3 Female, shared bathrooms, 
Wanderguard System  6 

Extendicare – West End Villa Villa 2179 Elmira Drive, Ottawa one female, one male, Wanderguard 
System 2 2 

Garden Terrace (S) 100 Aird Place, Ottawa (Kanata) secure beds are Male only 2 6 

Perley Health Seniors Care Centre 1750 Russell Road, Ottawa **6 beds available until July 1; then 3 
beds from July 2 to November 1, 2019  **6 

Résidence Saint-Louis (S) (Francophone 
milieu) 879 Hiawatha Park, Ottawa (Orleans)  1 1 

St. Patrick’s Home 2865 Riverside Drive, Ottawa one female, one male, Wanderguard
System  2 

East 
Caressant Care Bourget 2279 Laval Street, P.O. Box 99, Bourget Male Semi private, shared bathroom 1 

Centre d’accueil Roger Séguin 435 Lemay Street, Clarence Creek Female Only 1 

Glen-Stor-Dun Lodge 1900 Montreal Road, Cornwall 2 

Maxville Manor (S) 80 Mechanic Street West, Maxville 1 2 

Résidence Prescott et Russell 1020 Cartier Boulevard, Hawkesbury 2 
West 

Bonnechere Manor 470 Albert Street, Renfrew one female, one male, Wanderguard 
System  2 

Fairview Manor (S) 75 Spring Street, Almonte 1 1 

Marianhill 600 Cecelia Street, Pembroke 1 

Miramichi Lodge 725 Pembroke Street West, Pembroke 2 

North Renfrew LTC 47 Ridge Rd, P.O. Box 1988, Deep River 1 



Page 6 of 6 

 

6.22 (22/02) 

Short Stay Interim 

Hospital-Use Only 
Available to all hospital ALC-LTC patients. 
(S) = Secure unit available. 

 

Central Address Beds Bed breakdown 
Carleton Lodge R.R. 2 (Hwy 16 & Woodroffe Ave), Ottawa (Nepean) 1 1 bed @ Basic rate (2 per room) 

Extendicare - Laurier Manor 1715 Montreal Road, Ottawa 2 2 beds @ Basic rate (2-4 per room) 

Extendicare – West End Villa 2179 Elmira Drive, Ottawa 2 2 beds @ Basic/ Semi rates (2-4 per room) 

Forest Hill 6501 Campeau Drive, Ottawa (Kanata) 4 4 beds @ Basic rate (private room) 

Peter D. Clark (S) 9 Meridian Place, Ottawa 5 5 beds @ Basic rate (4 private, 1 shared) 
West 

Four Seasons Lodge 117 Banting Drive, Deep River 4 4 beds @ Basic rate (4 per room) Female Only 

Groves Park Lodge 470 Raglan Street North, Renfrew 21 21 beds @ Basic, S/P & Private 
(Basic: 3 per room, S/P: 2 per room or 1 with shared bathroom) 

Kemptville District Hospital 2675 Concession Road, Kemptville 4 4 beds @ Basic rate (Basic: 2 per room with shared bathroom) 

Marianhill 600 Cecelia Street, Pembroke 8 8 beds @ Basic, S/P & Private rates (Basic: 2 per room) 
 


